EDITION 66 CATALOG RECOVERY
M
ACHINES
VACUUM
 PUM
P
SYSTEM
S

	 48"	 15848	 C-48"	 16048	 D-48"	 16448	 CA-48	 16648	 DA-48	 19248	 20648
	 60"	 15860	 C-60"	 16060	 D-60"	 16460	 CA-60	 16660	 DA-60	 19260	 20660
	 72"	 15872	 C-72"	 16072	 D-72"	 16472	 CA-72	 16672	 DA-72	 19272	 20672
	 96"	 15896	 C-96"	 16096	 D-96"	 16496	 CA-96	 16696	 DA-96	 19296	 20696
	 10'	 15910	 C-120"	 16110	 D-120"					     19310	 20710
	 12'	 15912	 C-144"	 16112	 D-144"					     19312	 20712
	 25'	 15925	 C-300"	 16125	 D-300"					     19325	 20725
	 50'	 15950	 C-600"	 16150	 D-600"					     19350	 20750
	  Black only. Longer lengths available. Specify type, length and fitting combination.
	 36" hose will pull to 25 microns
and lower. Hoses longer than 8' not
recommended for evacuation.
	 Common selections	 Other selections
		  3/8" Str. fl.	 3/8" Str. fl.
	 Length	 x 3/8" Str. fl.	 x FlexFlow™	 3/8" fl. x 3/8" 45º	 3/8" fl. x 3/8" 90º	 3/8" fl. x 1/4" 45º	 1/4" fl. x 1/4" 45º
	 36"	 15636	 BC-36"	 26036	 19636	 19836	 16236	 BCA-36"	 20236
	 48"	 15648	 BC-48"	 26048	 19648	 19848	 16248	 BCA-48"	 20248
	 60"	 15660	 BC-60"	 26060	 19660	 19860	 16260	 BCA-60"	 20260
	 72"	 15672	 BC-72"	 26072	 19672	 19872	 16272	 BCA-72"	 20272
	 96"	 15696	 BC-96"	 26096	 19696	 19896	 16296	 BCA-96"	 20296